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Anlage
Seckacher Str. 45, 74706 Osterburken-Schlierstadt
eberle-rosenberg@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Schmider, Christoph
T 017697832865 christophschmider@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Kemmerer, Jannik
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Herren (4er) 1 TSG

MF: Torsten Baumann
m 01713353792; baumannt3@web.de
Herren (4er) 2 TSG

MF: Yannick Eberle; T 06295670

m 01624365611; yannick-eberle@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

a b~ wN

15

16
17

18

19

Kemmerer, Jannik
Schmider, Christoph

Eberle, Marc

Baumann, Torsten
Jaufmann, Jochen

(SG mit TC Gétzingen e.V.)
Bigiel, Frank

Tallafu3, Sebastian
Hemberger, Lutz

Eberle, Maximilian

Braun, Michael

Adam, Christopher

(SG mit TC Goétzingen e.V.)
Zeller, Patrick

Eberle, Yannick

Gotzinger, Marvin

(SG mit TC Gétzingen e.V.)
Holderbach, Felix

(SG mit TC Goétzingen e.V.)
Eberle, Jonas

Eberle, Michael

(SG mit TC Gotzingen e.V.)
Turschel, Jurgen

(SG mit TC Gotzingen e.V.)
Schwind, Dominik

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19602354
18901539
10151144
19304973
18001920

17851479
18407183
17601242
10819853
18103365
19404284

19800753
10301451
19205744
19602308

19952354
16901513

17301290

18502435

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
(SG mit TC Goétzingen e.V.)
20 Stieber, Dominik 18202325
(SG mit TC Gétzingen e.V.)
21 Stieber, Julian 19002295
(SG mit TC Goétzingen e.V.)
22 Frey, Konstantin 18502134
LK DR Info 23 Windhager, Ralf 17251085
LK1,8 D391 (SG mit TC Gétzingen e.V.)
LK6,0 24 Miller, Stefan 17454881
LK7,2 (SG mit TC Goétzingen e.V.)
LK7,6 25 Miller, Marcel 18302227
LK7,7 (SG mit TC Gétzingen e.V.)
26 Holderbach, Boris 10054764
LK8,5 (SG mit TC Goétzingen e.V.)
LK8,6 27 Munch, Simon 19956179
LK8,9 S
*
LK10 1 kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK10,7
LK11,5
LK11,9
LK12,2
LK13,3
LK13,3
LK14,2
LK14,9
LK15,2
LK16,7
Volksbanken
@D UNLOFP Eg Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR Info

LK17,5

LK17,6

LK18,8
LK18,9

LK19,0

LK20,1

LK20,4

LK24,6
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